
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Scratch 699 & Under, Scratch

1 2248320 2,432 $300.00 Gilbert, AZMonsta Mode 2

2 2264923 2,320 $225.00 Gilbert, AZMonsta Mode 3

3 2194959 2,262 $175.00 Sierra Vista, AZVasp Bowling

$700.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Scratch 700 - 799, Scratch

1 2248319 2,653 $480.00 Gilbert, AZMonsta Mode 1

2 2264919 2,632 $408.00 Tempe, AZBlackIce

3 2162937 2,532 $336.00 Avondale, AZRolling Thunder

4 2190449 2,520 $264.00 Phoenix, AZDesert Bowler

5 2063841 2,506 $192.00 Glendale, AZLivn' on a spare

6 2150851 2,484 $60.00 Plymouth, MNBowl Better

6 2188492 2,484 $60.00 Mesa, AZSandy Gine

$1,800.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Scratch 800 and Over, Scratch

1 2168623 2,920 $500.00 Goodyear, AZAllways

2 2194585 2,896 $430.00 Maricopa, AZChimera

3 2089701 2,879 $375.00 Avondale, AZ2 Hall of Famers, a Collegiate

4 2095827 2,864 $319.00 Avondale, AZHalf and Half

5 2160164 2,780 $264.00 Chandler, AZWhen's Our Tee Time?

6 2264918 2,689 $209.00 Chandler, AZTeam 1

7 2264909 2,673 $153.00 Buckeye, AZAnother Round Again

8 2065261 2,660 $100.00 Buckeye, AZSlinging Weins

$2,350.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team 699 & Under, Handicapped

1 2248320 3,155 $300.00 Gilbert, AZMonsta Mode 2

2 2264923 3,050 $225.00 Gilbert, AZMonsta Mode 3

3 2042589 2,933 $175.00 Glendale, AZBOWLAHOLICS

$700.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team 700 - 799, Handicapped
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 2248319 3,000 $480.00 Gilbert, AZMonsta Mode 1

2 2264919 2,995 $408.00 Tempe, AZBlackIce

3 2188492 2,974 $336.00 Mesa, AZSandy Gine

4 2264925 2,950 $264.00 Phoenix, AZMing Shih Team 1

5 2190449 2,931 $192.00 Phoenix, AZDesert Bowler

6 2244056 2,916 $120.00 Phoenix, AZRoyal Flush

$1,800.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team 800 & Over, Handicapped

1 2168623 2,981 $500.00 Goodyear, AZAllways

2 2264718 2,934 $430.00 Maricopa, AZHarris/Hanna 4eva

3 2194585 2,923 $375.00 Maricopa, AZChimera

4 2089701 2,879 $319.00 Avondale, AZ2 Hall of Famers, a Collegiate

5 2084436 2,868 $264.00 Peoria, AZFTR

6 2095827 2,864 $209.00 Avondale, AZHalf and Half

7 2264909 2,858 $153.00 Buckeye, AZAnother Round Again

8 2166690 2,857 $100.00 Peoria, AZJJJR

$2,350.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$9,700.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles 349 & Under, Handicapped

1 2264916 1,523 $193.00 Sun City, AZHofmann, Thomas J / Overstreet, Jacob A

2 2181786 1,499 $163.00 Gilbert, AZLeuellen-Howle, Dawn L / Howle, Erik A

3 2194959 1,496 $116.50 Sierra Vista, AZHinzman, Robert L, Jr / McGraw, Deonta L

3 2264915 1,496 $116.50 Goodyear, AZBoothe, Erin L / Harris, Jennifer R

5 2141796 1,485 $71.00 Phoenix, AZMosbarger, Kaitlyn / Jones, James J

6 2248694 1,480 $40.00 Sun City, AZReagan, Adian G / Gantner, Kevin M, Sr

$700.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles 350 - 399, Handicapped

1 2188493 1,537 $270.00 Mesa, AZHarder, Mark D / Lamb, John E

2 2063841 1,528 $246.00 Glendale, AZCox, Derek R / St Clair, John

3 2063841 1,503 $221.00 Glendale, AZAguiar, Bryan K / Dixon, Dustin A

4 2245668 1,499 $197.00 Desert Hills, AZMoore, Nancy L / Moore, James F

5 2264718 1,489 $172.00 Maricopa, AZHarris, Kishonda / Hanna, Arica M

6 2042590 1,479 $148.00 Glendale, AZCanter, Nancy / Canter, Conrad D

7 2264924 1,460 $123.00 Glendale, AZKOBOLD, BRYAN / Molck, Chad

8 2068070 1,458 $99.00 Scottsdale, AZMiller, Jay R / Martin, Jeffrey S
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9 2264913 1,457 $74.00 Buckeye, AZBonilla, Peter E / DeLeonardo, Nick J

10 2236833 1,456 $50.00 Gilbert, AZShropshire, Christine L / Shaffner, Joseph

$1,600.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles 400 & Over, Handicapped

1 2264718 1,564 $246.00 Maricopa, AZHanna, Phillip D / Harris, Arthur D

2 2257183 1,545 $232.00 Chandler, AZPasalano, George A / Weyrauch, Chris C

3 2251862 1,539 $217.00 Tucson, AZWatkins, Ty T / Moore, Robert W

4 2142001 1,512 $202.00 Phoenix, AZEales, Justin / Eales, Warren

5 2194745 1,507 $188.00 Sun City West, AZAemisegger, Curtis M / Graham, William

6 2065261 1,473 $173.00 Buckeye, AZRiley, Ryan / Douthit, Theo A

7 2166690 1,461 $158.00 Peoria, AZKearns, Jeffrey S / Kuxhausen, Ryan D

8 2162937 1,460 $143.00 Avondale, AZFincham, Quinten, II / Hull, John C

9 2089701 1,459 $129.00 Avondale, AZTrzaskowski, Sean W / Wolfe, Brett W

10 2115378 1,456 $114.00 Avondale, AZStubblefield, Terry / Shaver, Larry W, Jr

11 2084865 1,454 $99.00 Gilbert, AZPitcher, Andy T / White, Jay

12 2168623 1,452 $84.00 Goodyear, AZKozak, Shawn W / Fitzgerald, Michael S

13 2054777 1,442 $70.00 Peoria, AZCurthoys, Allan A / Lueck, Christopher W

14 2166690 1,440 $55.00 Peoria, AZSchlosser, Jeffrey D / May, Jeffery A

15 2170561 1,439 $40.00 Sun City, AZQuinton, Travis S / Pinkerton, Mike B

$2,150.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Scratch 349 & Under, Scratch

1 2141796 1,186 $193.00 Phoenix, AZMosbarger, Kaitlyn / Jones, James J

2 2264915 1,181 $147.50 Goodyear, AZBoothe, Erin L / Harris, Jennifer R

2 2264916 1,181 $147.50 Sun City, AZHofmann, Thomas J / Overstreet, Jacob A

4 2181786 1,136 $101.00 Gilbert, AZLeuellen-Howle, Dawn L / Howle, Erik A

5 2194959 1,135 $71.00 Sierra Vista, AZHinzman, Robert L, Jr / McGraw, Deonta L

6 2244056 1,085 $40.00 Phoenix, AZShott, James B / Sanders, Jeremy R

$700.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Scratch 350 - 399, Scratch

1 2063841 1,337 $270.00 Glendale, AZAguiar, Bryan K / Dixon, Dustin A

2 2188493 1,327 $246.00 Mesa, AZHarder, Mark D / Lamb, John E

3 2063841 1,321 $221.00 Glendale, AZCox, Derek R / St Clair, John

4 2068070 1,292 $197.00 Scottsdale, AZMiller, Jay R / Martin, Jeffrey S

5 2264923 1,286 $172.00 Gilbert, AZVan Dusen, Zach A / Polansky, Edward R

6 2264718 1,282 $148.00 Maricopa, AZHarris, Kishonda / Hanna, Arica M

7 2244310 1,275 $123.00 Buckeye, AZWilliams, Richard A / Zieber, Darrin S

8 2063312 1,272 $99.00 Phoenix, AZRodriguez, Anthony M / Tallabas, Ruben R

9 2135604 1,253 $62.00 Phoenix, AZTorres, Jesse / Ybanez, Michael C
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9 2077514 1,253 $62.00 Sun City, AZBarnes, Kevin R / Atherton, Robert A

$1,600.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Scratch 400 & Over, Scratch

1 2194745 1,507 $246.00 Sun City West, AZAemisegger, Curtis M / Graham, William

2 2264718 1,489 $232.00 Maricopa, AZHanna, Phillip D / Harris, Arthur D

3 2065261 1,473 $217.00 Buckeye, AZRiley, Ryan / Douthit, Theo A

4 2142001 1,464 $202.00 Phoenix, AZEales, Justin / Eales, Warren

5 2089701 1,459 $188.00 Avondale, AZTrzaskowski, Sean W / Wolfe, Brett W

6 2168623 1,452 $173.00 Goodyear, AZKozak, Shawn W / Fitzgerald, Michael S

7 2257183 1,448 $158.00 Chandler, AZPasalano, George A / Weyrauch, Chris C

8 2118520 1,424 $143.00 Peoria, AZTaylor, Dylan P / Schloss, Ronald J

9 2170561 1,402 $129.00 Sun City, AZQuinton, Travis S / Pinkerton, Mike B

10 2054777 1,392 $114.00 Peoria, AZCurthoys, Allan A / Lueck, Christopher W

11 2065261 1,387 $91.50 Buckeye, AZHurley, David D / Acuff, Derek J

11 2166690 1,387 $91.50 Peoria, AZKearns, Jeffrey S / Kuxhausen, Ryan D

13 2251862 1,386 $70.00 Tucson, AZWatkins, Ty T / Moore, Robert W

14 2160164 1,359 $55.00 Chandler, AZKlerk, Chris T / Haugh, Brennan

15 2090299 1,356 $40.00 Sun City West, AZWiley, Robert / King, Kyle J

$2,150.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$8,900.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Scratch 174 & Under, Scratch

1 2264916 650 $121.00 Sun City, AZHofmann, Thomas J

2 2180709 622 $110.00 Buckeye, AZMichaelson, Mary

3 2194959 601 $99.00 Sierra Vista, AZHinzman, Robert L

4 2236833 597 $88.00 Gilbert, AZShropshire, Christine L

5 2248694 584 $77.00 Sun City, AZGantner, Kevin M

6 2264916 574 $66.00 Sun City, AZOverstreet, Jacob A

7 2121185 573 $55.00 Maricopa, AZWarren, Thomas W

8 2244056 569 $44.00 Phoenix, AZShott, James B

9 2244056 563 $32.00 Phoenix, AZSanders, Jeremy R

10 2251428 561 $20.50 Surprise, AZFigueroa, David G

$712.50Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Scratch 175 - 199, Scratch

1 2251862 710 $133.00 Tucson, AZMoore, Robert W

2 2264915 700 $126.00 Goodyear, AZBoothe, Erin L

3 2181785 697 $120.00 Gilbert, AZWakefield, Sean
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4 2251428 694 $113.00 Surprise, AZLucas, Charles J

5 2048247 690 $103.00 Phoenix, AZBoudoin, Julius L

5 2263155 690 $103.00 Mesa, AZMatherly, Cayden W

7 2264910 683 $93.00 Buckeye, AZWhite, Marcus J

8 2048247 670 $83.00 Phoenix, AZOrtiz, Justin T

9 2241143 641 $73.00 Anthem, AZFields, Thomas E

9 2240593 641 $83.00 Phoenix, AZMitchell, Darryl

11 2258030 638 $66.00 Phoenix, AZWoodhall, Matthew R

12 2188493 633 $60.00 Mesa, AZLamb, John E

13 2264913 632 $53.00 Buckeye, AZRodriguez, Anthony "Tony"

14 2115377 630 $47.00 Avondale, AZSmith, Jacqueline T

15 2264923 629 $40.00 Gilbert, AZPolansky, Edward R

16 2063841 626 $33.00 Glendale, AZSt Clair, John

17 2245668 622 $23.00 Desert Hills, AZMoore, James F

17 2245668 622 $23.00 Desert Hills, AZBoltz, Ryan C

$1,375.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Scratch 200 & Over, Scratch

1 2264718 789 $130.00 Maricopa, AZHanna, Arica M

2 2264912 744 $127.00 Buckeye, AZBryant, Amarr L

3 2138326 739 $121.50 Scottsdale, AZLaPointe, Greg V

3 2251862 739 $121.50 Tucson, AZMontgomery, Ricky D

5 2095827 734 $114.00 Avondale, AZJones, Mathew D

5 2077514 734 $114.00 Sun City, AZAtherton, Robert A

7 2166690 730 $109.00 Peoria, AZMay, Jeffery A

8 2263155 728 $105.00 Mesa, AZMcQuisten, Michael C

9 2240186 727 $102.00 Chandler, AZWilson, Steven M

10 2264915 724 $96.00 Goodyear, AZFoster, Russell D

10 2264918 724 $96.00 Chandler, AZPonzo, Kyle

12 2188797 722 $91.00 Phoenix, AZSchenck, Tyler C

13 2264921 719 $87.00 Peoria, AZEstep, Gary L

14 2264907 718 $83.00 Buckeye, AZMcWhorter, Mike B

15 2244576 717 $80.00 Mesa, AZVergara, David E

16 2084865 716 $74.50 Gilbert, AZRossetti, Ryne M

16 2258563 716 $74.50 Prescott Valley, AZSmith, Alec A

18 2258563 715 $69.00 Prescott Valley, AZBall, John R

19 2244576 714 $65.00 Mesa, AZLombardo, Patrick W

20 2142001 712 $58.34 Phoenix, AZEales, Warren

20 2095827 712 $58.33 Avondale, AZPerry, Benjamin K

20 2118520 712 $58.33 Peoria, AZSchloss, Ronald J

23 2160164 710 $51.00 Chandler, AZJenkins, Kevin

24 2162937 707 $47.00 Avondale, AZHull, John C

25 2065261 705 $42.00 Buckeye, AZRiley, Ryan

25 2160164 705 $42.00 Chandler, AZHaugh, Brennan

27 2194585 704 $36.00 Maricopa, AZQuilt, Dan W

28 2084865 700 $33.00 Gilbert, AZPitcher, Andy T

29 2240186 699 $29.00 Chandler, AZClark, Ben M
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30 2248632 694 $26.00 Queen Creek, AZOpp, Jeremy D

31 2090299 692 $21.50 Sun City West, AZKing, Kyle J

$2,362.50Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles 174 & Under, Handicapped

1 2264916 836 $121.00 Sun City, AZHofmann, Thomas J

2 2194959 787 $110.00 Sierra Vista, AZHinzman, Robert L

3 2248694 786 $99.00 Sun City, AZReagan, Adian G

4 2180709 778 $82.50 Buckeye, AZMichaelson, Mary

4 2248320 778 $82.50 Gilbert, AZCook, Vidale M

6 2141796 769 $66.00 Phoenix, AZMosbarger, Kaitlyn

7 2236833 753 $55.00 Gilbert, AZShropshire, Christine L

8 2248694 746 $44.00 Sun City, AZGantner, Kevin M

9 2244056 741 $32.00 Phoenix, AZSanders, Jeremy R

10 2050974 740 $20.50 Litchfield Park, AZLaudermilk, David L

$712.50Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles 175 - 199, Handicapped

1 2264915 832 $133.00 Goodyear, AZBoothe, Erin L

2 2251428 826 $126.00 Surprise, AZLucas, Charles J

3 2048247 825 $120.00 Phoenix, AZBoudoin, Julius L

4 2251862 804 $113.00 Tucson, AZMoore, Robert W

5 2181785 796 $106.00 Gilbert, AZWakefield, Sean

6 2263155 795 $100.00 Mesa, AZMatherly, Cayden W

7 2264910 785 $93.00 Buckeye, AZWhite, Marcus J

8 2048247 772 $86.00 Phoenix, AZOrtiz, Justin T

9 2042590 754 $69.50 Glendale, AZCanter, Conrad D

9 2241143 754 $69.50 Anthem, AZFields, Thomas E

11 2248319 747 $60.00 Gilbert, AZLockett, Dion

12 2188493 746 $53.00 Mesa, AZLamb, John E

13 2245668 743 $47.00 Desert Hills, AZBoltz, Ryan C

14 2084436 742 $40.00 Peoria, AZGomez, Shane C

15 2264913 737 $33.00 Buckeye, AZRodriguez, Anthony "Tony"

16 2251428 734 $26.00 Surprise, AZWentz, Neil D

17 2264919 733 $20.00 Tempe, AZHovis, Ronald L

18 2240593 730 $80.00 Phoenix, AZMitchell, Darryl

$1,375.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles 200 & Over, Handicapped

1 2264718 853 $130.00 Maricopa, AZHanna, Arica M

2 2251862 811 $127.00 Tucson, AZMontgomery, Ricky D

Metro Phoenix USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 Metro Phoenix USBC 83rd Annual Open Champions

Sorted By Event, Division

Final Prize Listing Mar 27, 2025   03:14 PM Page 6 of 9



3 2077514 785 $123.00 Sun City, AZAtherton, Robert A

4 2258563 783 $118.00 Prescott Valley, AZSmith, Alec A

4 2264915 783 $118.00 Goodyear, AZFoster, Russell D

6 2263155 782 $112.00 Mesa, AZMcQuisten, Michael C

7 2162937 777 $109.00 Avondale, AZHull, John C

8 2166690 775 $105.00 Peoria, AZMay, Jeffery A

9 2244576 771 $102.00 Mesa, AZVergara, David E

10 2244576 770 $98.00 Mesa, AZLombardo, Patrick W

11 2063312 760 $94.00 Phoenix, AZStorms, Michael B

12 2084865 759 $89.00 Gilbert, AZPitcher, Andy T

12 2084865 759 $89.00 Gilbert, AZRossetti, Ryne M

14 2264912 757 $83.00 Buckeye, AZBryant, Amarr L

15 2240186 756 $80.00 Chandler, AZWilson, Steven M

16 2258563 752 $76.00 Prescott Valley, AZBall, John R

17 2244056 746 $73.00 Phoenix, AZKenitzer, Chad H

18 2139350 741 $69.00 Fountain Hills, AZDavy, James

19 2141796 740 $63.50 Phoenix, AZJones, James J

19 2248319 740 $63.50 Gilbert, AZStewart, Christopher

21 2138326 739 $56.50 Scottsdale, AZLaPointe, Greg V

21 2084865 739 $56.50 Gilbert, AZWisniewski, Daniel B

23 2162937 737 $51.00 Avondale, AZFincham, Quinten

24 2095827 734 $47.00 Avondale, AZJones, Mathew D

25 2264923 731 $44.00 Gilbert, AZVan Dusen, Zach A

26 2264912 730 $40.00 Buckeye, AZRios, Frank A

27 2160164 729 $34.50 Chandler, AZHaugh, Brennan

27 2257183 729 $34.50 Chandler, AZWeyrauch, Rachel M

29 2244310 728 $27.50 Buckeye, AZSmith, Dennis R

29 2193631 728 $27.50 Chandler, AZBeaman, Steven W

31 2264918 726 $21.50 Chandler, AZPonzo, Kyle

$2,362.50Total prizes awarded in this division:

$8,900.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 174 & Under, Handicapped

1 2248320 2,424 $86.00 Gilbert, AZCook, Vidale M

2 2194959 2,344 $71.00 Sierra Vista, AZHinzman, Robert L

3 2141796 2,300 $56.00 Phoenix, AZMosbarger, Kaitlyn

4 2248694 2,255 $41.00 Sun City, AZReagan, Adian G

5 2264916 2,247 $21.00 Sun City, AZHofmann, Thomas J

$275.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 175 - 199, Handicapped

1 2251862 2,381 $100.00 Tucson, AZMoore, Robert W
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2 2264915 2,368 $90.00 Goodyear, AZBoothe, Erin L

3 2248319 2,305 $80.00 Gilbert, AZLockett, Dion

4 2048247 2,295 $70.00 Phoenix, AZBoudoin, Julius L

5 2048247 2,268 $60.00 Phoenix, AZOrtiz, Justin T

6 2188493 2,239 $50.00 Mesa, AZLamb, John E

7 2245668 2,234 $40.00 Desert Hills, AZMoore, James F

8 2188492 2,233 $30.00 Mesa, AZKrozek, Corey

9 2068070 2,214 $20.00 Scottsdale, AZMiller, Jay R

10 2084436 2,209 $10.00 Peoria, AZGomez, Shane C

$550.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 200 & Over, Handicapped

1 2162937 2,293 $115.00 Avondale, AZHull, John C

2 2244310 2,289 $107.00 Buckeye, AZZieber, Darrin S

3 2264923 2,284 $100.00 Gilbert, AZVan Dusen, Zach A

4 2077514 2,280 $93.00 Sun City, AZAtherton, Robert A

5 2166690 2,248 $85.00 Peoria, AZKearns, Jeffrey S

6 2166690 2,243 $78.00 Peoria, AZMay, Jeffery A

7 2160164 2,225 $69.00 Chandler, AZHaugh, Brennan

8 2264717 2,218 $62.00 Maricopa, AZHanna, Arica M

9 2258563 2,210 $55.00 Prescott Valley, AZSmith, Alec A

10 2063841 2,209 $47.00 Glendale, AZDixon, Dustin A

11 2264718 2,206 $40.00 Maricopa, AZHarris, Arthur D

12 2244576 2,200 $32.00 Mesa, AZLombardo, Patrick W

13 2084865 2,197 $25.00 Gilbert, AZPitcher, Andy T

14 2264918 2,196 $17.00 Chandler, AZPonzo, Kyle

15 2244576 2,195 $10.00 Mesa, AZVergara, David E

$935.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$1,760.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 174 & Under, Scratch

1 2236833 1,743 $95.00 Gilbert, AZShropshire, Christine L

2 2264916 1,741 $60.00 Sun City, AZOverstreet, Jacob A

3 2252423 1,708 $25.00 Scottsdale, AZPopko, Ronald D

$180.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 175 - 199, Scratch

1 2251862 2,099 $102.00 Tucson, AZMoore, Robert W

2 2048247 1,962 $88.00 Phoenix, AZOrtiz, Justin T
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3 2068070 1,932 $73.00 Scottsdale, AZMiller, Jay R

4 2245668 1,910 $59.00 Desert Hills, AZMoore, James F

5 2188493 1,900 $44.00 Mesa, AZLamb, John E

6 2063841 1,899 $30.00 Glendale, AZAguiar, Bryan K

7 2048247 1,890 $14.00 Phoenix, AZBoudoin, Julius L

$410.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 200 & Over, Scratch

1 2264918 2,190 $108.00 Chandler, AZPonzo, Kyle

2 2095827 2,185 $101.00 Avondale, AZJones, Mathew D

3 2248632 2,175 $94.00 Queen Creek, AZOpp, Jeremy D

4 2168623 2,168 $87.00 Goodyear, AZFitzgerald, Michael S

5 2142001 2,161 $80.00 Phoenix, AZEales, Warren

6 2065261 2,157 $73.00 Buckeye, AZAcuff, Derek J

7 2160164 2,153 $66.00 Chandler, AZHaugh, Brennan

8 2065261 2,122 $59.00 Buckeye, AZDouthit, Theo A

9 2065261 2,115 $52.00 Buckeye, AZRiley, Ryan

10 2166690 2,113 $45.00 Peoria, AZKearns, Jeffrey S

11 2264718 2,110 $39.00 Maricopa, AZHarris, Arthur D

12 2095827 2,109 $29.50 Avondale, AZPerry, Benjamin K

12 2118520 2,109 $29.50 Peoria, AZSchloss, Ronald J

14 2166690 2,108 $19.00 Peoria, AZMay, Jeffery A

15 2138326 2,102 $13.00 Scottsdale, AZLaPointe, Greg V

$895.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$1,485.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$30,745.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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